
JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS
JUNIOR TEAM COMPETITION

Superior Jury SZYSZKOWSKA Maria FIG President

Function Name NOC
Code

D1­1 LAZUK Maryia BLR
D1­2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
D2­1 KLYMENKO Irina UKR
D2­2 MOLTUBAKK Marie Margrete Hveem NOR
A1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
A2 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
A3 MARCHETTI Annires AUT
A4 MARJINA Galina LAT
E1 GIRBA Maria ROU
E2 MILTCHAKOVA Tatiana SWE
E3 MOELDER Janika EST
E4 GRYADUNOVA Larysa FIN

Function Name NOC
Code

D1­1 DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLO
D1­2 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
D2­1 SELAK Maja CRO
D2­2 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA
A1 KUTLAY Emine TUR
A2 YAKHIMOCICH Catherine USA
A3 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
A4 LOW Lai Hun MAS
E1 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
E2 BEREK Irina HUN
E3 SILVEIRA FONTANA Patricia BRA
E4 ASMOLOV Natalia ISR

Function Name NOC
Code

D1­1 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
D1­2 ALIPRANDI Elena ITA
D2­1 SELAK Maja CRO
D2­2 NICOLAEVA Maia MDA
A1 MARJINA Galina LAT
A2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
A3 GRYADUNOVA Larysa FIN
A4 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
E1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
E2 LAZUK Maryia BLR
E3 KUTLAY Emine TUR
E4 MOELDER Janika EST

Function Name NOC
Code

D1­1 BESSONOVA Anna UKR
D1­2 YAKHIMOCICH Catherine USA
D2­1 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
D2­2 DRAGAS MOHAR Spela Alenka SLO
A1 ASMOLOV Natalia ISR
A2 BEREK Irina HUN
A3 GIRBA Maria ROU
A4 MARCHETTI Annires AUT
E1 FILIPOVA Filipa BUL
E2 PFENNIG Karina GER
E3 SILVEIRA FONTANA Patricia BRA
E4 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
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